A050.1 - 50km Audax Brinkworth

Type Note Dist Next
2 START: Sports Club(10:00 ) 0.0 0.1
| 18km to next INFO | 31km
to next CONTROL
4= LEFT from Sports Club 0.1 0.3
& LEFT (1ex) @ mRBT $ 0.4 0.5
Town Centre
+ SO @ TL $ Royal W.Bassett 0.9 0.9
B4069
4+ SO(1lex) @ mRBT $ 1.8 0.3
Wootton Bassett B4069
4 SO (2ex) @ RBT $ Royal 21 0.4
W. Bassett B4069
=p RIGHT $ LANGLEY 2.5 1.3
BURRELL onto The
Common (road)
4= LEFT onto SuttonLn $ 3.8 3.7
missing and continue to
SUTTON BENGER
& LEFT @ T $ Chippenham 7.5 0.2
B4069
=p |Imm RIGHT after CH $ 7.7 1.5
Great Somerford (Obs)
4« LEFT $ UPPER SEAGRY 9.2 3.7
9.2 kilometers. +56/-45 meters
Type Note Dist Next
=p RIGHT $ BRINKWORTH 23.8 2.4
=p RIGHT @ T by Finch House = 26.2 1.8
no $
=p 2nd RIGHT at bottom of hill 28.0 1.0
no $
& LEFT@T$BRINKWORTH 29.0 1.8
B4042
2> CONTROL on RIGHT in 30.7 0.0
BRINKWORTH VILLAGE
HALL (11.01 - 12.26) | 21km
to ARRIVEE
4= LEFT from control onto 30.7 0.1
B4042
<= Imm LEFT $ DAUNTSEY 30.9 2.8
and descend School Hill
 LEFT@T$ Lyneham 33.7 1.0
4 LEFT@ T$ Lyneham and 34.7 1.4
over motorway
= RIGHT@T$ 36.1 2.2
CHIPPENHAM B4069
4= LEFT $ FOXHAM onto 38.3 2.6
Friday St
=p RIGHT @ T after Foxham 40.8 0.5

Inn $ Christian Malford

17.8 kilometers. +74/-108 meters

Type Note Dist Next
4= LEFT after railway bridge 12.9 1.8
into RODBOURNE
=p RIGHT @ T no $ onto A429 14.6 0.4
& LEFT $ Foxley onto 15.0 3.6
Common Rd
2 INFO @ end of CommonRd  18.7 0.0
- see brevet card | 12km to
next control
=p RIGHT @ T onto Foxley Rd 18.7 0.5
=p RIGHT @ T no $ into 19.2 0.2
MALMESBURY
= RIGHT @ Mem $ TOWN 19.4 0.4
CENTRE
&= LEFT @ T $ All other traffic 19.9 0.4
=p RIGHT imm after river onto 20.3 0.4
Holloway and climb Blicks
Hill
I ! FAST TRAFFIC !l 20.6 0.6
* Cross A429 and SO through
gate $ Wilts Cycleway
= RIGHT @ Tby TBno$ 21.2 1.8
(appears SO)
4 SO@Xandinto 23.0 0.8
GARSDON
13.8 kilometers. +77/-90 meters
Type Note Dist Next
& LEFT@T $ Charlcutt 41.4 1.5
=p RIGHT @ grn triangle $ 42.9 4.3
EAST TYTHERTON
1 Continue SO thru LANGLEY  47.2 1.3
BURRELL
& LEFT@T$CHIPPENHAM 485 04
B4069
4 SO (2ex) @ RBT § Town 49.0 0.3
Centre B4069
1 SO (2ex) @ mRBT $ Town 49.3 0.9
Centre B4069
4+ SO@TL $ Town Centre 50.1 0.3
and keep RIGHT in OWS
=p RIGHT @ TL $ Bristol (East) 50.4 0.1
onto A420
1 Keep LEFT in OWS after 50.6 0.3
cinema
4 SO (2ex) @ mRBT § Bristol ~ 50.8 0.3
(East) A420
=p RIGHT into SPORTS CLUB 51.1 0.1
before pedestrian Xing TL
* ARRIVEE: Sports Club 51.3 0.0

(11.42 - 14.06)

10.4 kilometers. +57/-50 meters
Max average speed 30km/hr — Min average speed 12.5km/hr




